
ST. VINCENT’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BALASORE 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2021-22 

KG I 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIMING 
06.09.2021 Monday English Reading 8.00 AM 

07.09.2021 Tuesday Rhymes 8.00 AM 

08.09.2021 Wednesday Maths Oral 8.00 AM 

09.09.2021 Thursday G.K. Oral 8.00 AM 

13.09.2021 Monday English Handwriting 8.00 AM 

14.09.2021 Tuesday English Dictation 8.00 AM 
15.09.2021 Wednesday Hindi Dictation 8.00 AM 

16.09.2021 Thursday English Written 8.00 AM 

17.09.2021 Friday Maths Written 8.00 AM 

18.09.2021 Saturday Hindi Written 8.00 AM 
 

PRINCIPAL 


